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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 .MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGF 79
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 .MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGF 79
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 .MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGF 79
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 .MKHSKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLAAAAIPAYQNYVTRSEVTSGLATVKALITPAELHYQE.NGIAAAAT...... 72
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ......MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSR.GWSVKSGTGTEDAT 73
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ......MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNE.GAVPTKLSD..... 68
NTDB id 1039875 ACCQ09 RS05230 WP 040940799.1 ......MKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIAILAAIALPMYQDYVAKSQATAGLAEINPGKTQYEVLVNE.GTIPTSA....... 66
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ....MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINE.GKTPSLTSTD.... 71
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ..MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQAISE.GHTPSLVSSL.... 73
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 MKLTTLQTLKKGFTLIELMIVIAIIAILATIAIPSYQNYTKKAAVSELLQASAPYKADVELCVYSTNET.........TS 71
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ....MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVAGNV 76
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ......MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTAGSS 74
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV. 72
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV. 72
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!*!**!!**!*! !**! ** * *** * *** ** * * *
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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 TR...LGTVEDMG..DGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKY.TFD...AGVVSSSKIQLARD......ANGLWTCST....TVTSE 140
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 TR...LGTVEDMG..DGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKY.TFD...AGVVSSSKIQLARD......ANGLWTCST....TVTSE 140
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 TR...LGTVEDMG..DGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKY.TFD...AGVVSSSKIQLARD......ANGLWTCST....TVTSE 140
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ..LAQLGVDVAANDLGA.....ID.SALAGGSPTL.TFTFDADSSIDGGILTFTRD......AATGWSCLPTA.....PA 132
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 KKEVPLGVAADANKLGT.IALKPD.PADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTRT.....AADGLWKCTS....DQDEQ 142
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .....VGFTAATSSVCATYSIDAFTETDGAGKITC.TLKGN..PKIATKIVELTRS......TDGAWTCVS....DVPTE 130
NTDB id 1039875 ACCQ09 RS05230 WP 040940799.1 ...TQIGLTTPTA.RCT.....VTVSST...GIQC.LL.KGNASKINNKTIRLNRD.....ATAGTWTCVTGA..GLEDK 125
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ..EGYIGITDSTS.YCD.....VDLDTAADGHIEC.TAKGGNAGKFDGKTITLNRT......ADGEWSCAS....TLDAK 132
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ..PGFIGIGASTN.YCT.....VTLIATATGSITC.TTQNGMPDRFNGKTITIART......TDGLWDCTS....DLDSR 134
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 CTGGKNGIAADIKTAK...GYVA.SVITQSGGITV.KG...NGT...LANMEYILQAKGNAAAGVTWTTTCK...GTDAS 137
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) IFDSANGLDGKYFAPG......GVTVTPDTGAINI.AF...DAGANAGKTMTITPTVIAASGQISTWTCAPGAANGIETR 146
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 CVGV.QEISASNATTN...VATATCGASSAGQIIV.TM...DTTKAKGANITLTPT.YAS..GAVTWKCTTTS....DKK 139
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .........SPAATPN...VASIAIGA..NGVITI.TY....TAAAGGGTIVMTPTLQAN..GDVTWTCTGGT...LLAK 128
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .........SPAATPN...VQSIAIGA..NGVITI.TY....TAAAGGGTIIMTPTLQAN..GDVTWTCTGGT...LLAK 128
consensus *** * * * * * * * * ** * * !**** *
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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 IAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 IAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 IAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 IAVDGCS............ 139
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 FIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 FLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1039875 ACCQ09 RS05230 WP 040940799.1 YKPAGCS............ 132
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 YKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 YKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1354 HI 0299 AAC21963.1 LFPANFCGSVTK....... 149
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) RLPTSCQ*........... 153
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 YVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 YRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 YRPASCRP........... 136
consensus * * **

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


